

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ch-It :-		NA	BAR	D ✓	
Name of work:-	const of Road				
from Mujaffarganj mukhya path					
se markhat Hote huye choti					
Gopalpur farti tola ebar					
Dumarket haus tak path ka					
Nirman.	✓				
Name of Contractor:-	Ashok				
Kumar Singh	att:-	maniprachak			

Post:- Nauagadhi, Dist:- Munger

Agg. No:- 145BD/2021-22 ✓

Date of Commencement:- 18/12/2021

Date of Completion:- 17/12/2022 ✓

Agreement value Rs:- 253,93,241.00

ABSTRACT OF COST

① Const. of Bench marks etc.

1 B.M. vide m.s.No (2293)

P.N. ① I.N. ① = 2.293 Km ✓

Ch. 3856.44/Km-ph. 8843=

② Const. of Bench marks etc.

2 B.M. vide m.s.No. (2293)

P.N. ① I.N. ② = 2.293 Km ✓

Ch. 1756.64/Km-ph. 8843=

Continuation

Rs. 12871=

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	R.	1,52,25,998.00
				R.	1,52,30,103.00
(18) Filling in foundation					
20 etc.					
Dty. vide m.B.N. (2293)					
P.No (4) I.N (3) = 27.96m ²					
at 522.36/m ²					14605.2
(19) plv. Road Marking on					
21 Bituminous surface etc					
Dty. vide m.B.N. (2293)					
P.No (18) I.N (4) = 100					
= 158.25m ²					
at 721.95/m ²					114212.00
(20) plv. Road Marking					
22 on P.C.C. surface etc					
Dty. vide m.B.N. (2293)					
P.No (19) I.N (5)					
= 300.40m ²					
Dty. limit = 300.00m ²					
at 792.18/m ²					237654.2
				R.	1,55,96,574.00
Add 1% Lab sur cess (b.t)					1,55,92,469.00
Add 12% G.S.T (b.t)					1,55,92,520.00
Add Seigniorage Fee (b.t)					1,87,15,80.00
Net Payable Amount Total Rs.					1,89,18,00.00
				R.	1,78,73,267.00
				R.	1,78,48,944.00
					1,78,44,305.00
					12/12/2022
					2-C

Continuation